
Date Day Time Guide

02-02-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Vishal Sakate

Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan

A) C/F of Thyroid disorders (hypothyroid and 

hyperthyroid)

B) Investigations in Thyroid disorders

Dr. Nikhil Phadke

09-02-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Atharva Patil     

Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay

Benign Thyroid disorders 

A) Simple Non toxic goitre 

B) Multinodular goitre

Dr. Sachin Naik

16-02-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Akshata Shahane

Dr. Pranav Bhandari

A) Thyroid CA -  Etiopathogenesis, Types

B) Special features and MEN syndrome 
Dr. Tushar Khachane

23-02-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Riddhi Jadhav

Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas

Thyroid surgeries (Recent advances)

A) Types, complications 

B) Intraoperative facilitations , Post operative 

care and follow up

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

03-02-2026 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm

10-02-2026 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm

17-02-2026 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm

04-02-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr.Samadhan Kshirsagar

11-02-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Ajit Jadhav

18-02-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Shantaram Gulve

25-02-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Pavan Dharurkar

12-02-2026 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Dr. Tushar Khachane

19-02-2026 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Dr. Rakesh Neve

05-02-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

12-02-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

19-02-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

26-02-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

06-02-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Ojus Wadhwa

13-02-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Somnath Karad

20-02-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Rahul Kashide

27-02-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Nandkishor Raut

07-02-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Sachin Naik

14-02-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

21-02-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Rahul Kashide

28-02-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Pavan DharurkarRevision

Long Case Presentation

Dr. Harshavardhan Dadas

Dr. Shubhr Bajpai

Dr. Atharva Patil

Laparoscopic endotrainer

JR 1 - Exercise 1.3: Peg ring insertion on pole (Both hand)

JR 2 - Exercise 6.3: Suturing techniques: End-to-side anastomosis

Revision

Dr. Ganesh Bankar

A) Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay

B) Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan

JR 1 - Endoscopic hemostasis: Techniques & complications

JR 2 - ERCP: Patient preparation, medications & dyes contraindications

Revision

Revision

Faculty & Guest Lecture

Faculty Lecture- Parathyroid

Super Speciality Lecture - Ca Thyroid

Endoscopy Training

Dr. Mandar Doiphode/

Dr. Sachin Naik /

Dr. Sandesh Gawade /

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

A) Journal club , B) Short Case Presentation
A) Dr. Akshata Shahane

B) Dr. Sukirtee SinghA) Dr. Pranav Bhandari 

B) Dr. Shruti AtramA) Dr. Shubhr Bajpai

B) Dr. Vishal Sakate

Student Seminar

Central activity

Morbidity & Mortality Meeting

Interdepartmental Journal Club

Research Society Meeting

Topic
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